The Waveguide Solution range of standard Rigid Waveguide components
have been designed to offer electrical and mechanical specifications
suitable for most microwave system designs. The Rigid waveguide
components include Precision Straight Waveguide, Precision and Compact
Bends (E and H plane) and Precision Twists. Alternative designs for Twists,
Bends and Straights to individual customer requirements are available on
request. The PS, PB and PT series of rigid components are manufactured
to the highest quality standards. All Rigid Waveguide Components

Finish:   Blue Paint, Iridited or Chromated
                                      Aluminium Flanges
Operating
Frequency
Band (GHz)
Waveguide
Designation
TWS PART NUMBER
Max
V.S.W.R.
Insertion
Loss dB’s
per metre
Max Power K
Watts
4.75 – 11.0 WRD475 D24 PS 475 - SQH- (***-***)-A –M(**) 1.06 0.161 83
5.8 – 16.0 WRD580 D28 PS 580 - SQH- (***-***)-A –M(**) 1.08 0.305 32
6.5 – 18.0 WRD650 D28 PS 650 - SQH- (***-***)-A –M(**) 1.08 0.348 23
7.5 – 18.0 WRD 750 D24 PS 750 - SQH- (***-***)-A –M(**) 1.08 0.315 33
18.0 – 40.0 WRD180 C24 PS 180- SQH- (***-***)-A –M(**) 1.11 1.18 5.3
** Length in millimetres. Lengths up to 3 metres available as standard.
*** For 3 Digit Rectangular Flange part number, refer to the TWS Flange Catalogue, or consult the factory.
PRECISION STRAIGHT
PRECISION TWISTS

                                         Aluminium Flanges
Operating
Frequency
Band (GHz)
Waveguide
Designation
TWS PART NUMBER Max V.S.W.R.
Max
Power
Watts
C.W.
Length “A” (mm)
4.75 – 11.0 WRD475 D24 PT 475 –(*)QH-(***-***)-A-(**) 1.10 80 229
5.8 – 16.0 WRD580 D28 PT 580 –(*)QH-(***-***)-A-(**) 1.12 30 114
6.5 – 18.0 WRD650 D28 PT 650 –(*)QH-(***-***)-A-(**) 1.12 20 114
7.5 – 18.0 WRD750 D24 PT 750 –(*)QH-(***-***)-A-(**) 1.12 30 114
18.0 – 40.0 WRD180 C24 PT 180 –(*)QH-(***-***)-A-(**) 1.15 5 51
* S = clockwise, A = anticlockwise (as viewed through the waveguide)
** Twist in degrees. Standard Twist 30, 45 and 90 degrees.
*** For 3 Digit Rectangular Flange part number, refer to the TWS Flange Catalogue, or consult the factory.